
Provisional Result
Race Name: Guernsey OB4

Race Date: 16/07/2022

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
B536 A Trumpeter 1305.770B111

B054 J Hawkes 1300.588B122

B049 M c r McNally 1299.412B133

B090 A K Tonks 1291.851B144

B103 N Taylor 1282.188B155

B032 G Downing 1281.748B166

C131 Mr/Mrs A Hargreaves 1281.122C87

B068 M Jetson 1280.058B178

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1279.498B189

B048 K Thomas 1279.078B1910

A055 B+D Ricketts 1278.790A911

B078 E Maybury & Son 1278.734B2012

A054 L+A Minton 1277.238A1013

B021 D Mruk 1276.096B2114

B042 J Banks 1275.258B2215

C027 M Hall & Son 1273.941C916

B016 K Head 1273.315B2317

C077 C Mountford 1272.988C1018

B031 P & J Hancox 1272.958B2419
A079 Bolton & Harvey 1272.941A1120

B100 M+B Evans 1272.187B2521

B215 G M Smart 1271.785B2622

B231 Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son 1265.967B2723
A019 B Pollard 1265.413A1224

B066 T Whitehouse 1264.281B2825

C080 D Lowe 1263.677C1126

B128 M & V Beaton 1262.953B2927
A071 D & R Williams 1262.874A1328

B015 L & K Madgin 1261.008B3029

B045 R Postings & Son 1260.638B3130

B130 N G Webb 1257.738B3231
B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1257.702B3332

B374 G Owen 1257.427B3433

B034 G Frizzell & G/Son 1253.895B3534

B279 T Sarginson 1251.388B3635
A114 R Stokes & Son 1250.065A1436

A018 S Stanton 1248.617A1537

A075 Price Bros & Son 1243.892A1638

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1243.633A1739
B464 K J Wainwright 1241.601B3740

B043 Taylor Bros 1240.315B3841

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 1240.274A1842

B098 D Kopycinski 1239.539B3943
A023 C E Smith 1237.525A1944

B029 G Jones 1237.438B4045

B303 C R Watts 1237.350B4146

A057 B Johnston 1236.845A2047
B035 Mr D Clayton 1235.259B4248

C023 Mr S Turnock 1235.245C1249

B061 Astbury & Horton 1234.749B4350

C037 Adams Bros 1234.475C1351
A060 I J Barnbrook 1234.029A2152
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B046 S Bowden & Son 1229.666B4453

A034 L Wolohan 1229.241A2254

A004 T Pinches 1225.158A2355

B076 D Stockhall & Son 1224.228B4556

A010 L Brewer 1215.566A2457

C075 Foulkes Bros 1198.267C1458

B062 Mr/Mrs A Knight 1195.404B4659

C221 A Stewart 1193.056C1560

A048 D Cartmell 1189.468A2561

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1186.531B4762

A016 Mr & Mrs Robinson 1180.016A2663

B080 J Ingram 1174.228B4864

B065 N Darby 1172.937B4965

A014 G Steele & Son 1164.669A2766

B067 M Wieczorek 1155.928B5067

C054 P Morrisey 1150.369C1668

B137 Ian Hunter 1145.064B5169

B026 Mr S Pearce / Sons 1140.245B5270

C222 R & D Need 1136.044C1771

C056 A Whieldon 1133.856C1872

C066 E W Froggatt 1129.449C1973

C157 Mcgraw & Holmes 1104.845C2074

A077 B Bradley 1097.519A2875
B099 Aaron Keith Fellows 1026.017B5376

A067 D Potter 1011.348A2977

Member No Flying Name Velocity
B536 A Trumpeter 1305.770

B054 J Hawkes 1300.588

B049 M c r McNally 1299.412

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A055 B+D Ricketts 1278.790

A054 L+A Minton 1277.238

A079 Bolton & Harvey 1272.941

A019 B Pollard 1265.413

A071 D & R Williams 1262.874

A114 R Stokes & Son 1250.065
A018 S Stanton 1248.617

A075 Price Bros & Son 1243.892

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1243.633

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 1240.274
A023 C E Smith 1237.525

A057 B Johnston 1236.845

A060 I J Barnbrook 1234.029

A034 L Wolohan 1229.241
A004 T Pinches 1225.158

A010 L Brewer 1215.566

A048 D Cartmell 1189.468

A016 Mr & Mrs Robinson 1180.016
A014 G Steele & Son 1164.669

A077 B Bradley 1097.519

A067 D Potter 1011.348
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B090 A K Tonks 1291.851

B103 N Taylor 1282.188

B032 G Downing 1281.748

B068 M Jetson 1280.058

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 1279.498

B048 K Thomas 1279.078

B078 E Maybury & Son 1278.734

B021 D Mruk 1276.096

B042 J Banks 1275.258

B016 K Head 1273.315

B031 P & J Hancox 1272.958

B100 M+B Evans 1272.187

B215 G M Smart 1271.785

B231 Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son 1265.967

B066 T Whitehouse 1264.281

B128 M & V Beaton 1262.953

B015 L & K Madgin 1261.008

B045 R Postings & Son 1260.638

B130 N G Webb 1257.738

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 1257.702

B374 G Owen 1257.427

B034 G Frizzell & G/Son 1253.895

B279 T Sarginson 1251.388
B464 K J Wainwright 1241.601

B043 Taylor Bros 1240.315

B098 D Kopycinski 1239.539

B029 G Jones 1237.438
B303 C R Watts 1237.350

B035 Mr D Clayton 1235.259

B061 Astbury & Horton 1234.749

B046 S Bowden & Son 1229.666
B076 D Stockhall & Son 1224.228

B062 Mr/Mrs A Knight 1195.404

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 1186.531

B080 J Ingram 1174.228
B065 N Darby 1172.937

B067 M Wieczorek 1155.928

B137 Ian Hunter 1145.064

B026 Mr S Pearce / Sons 1140.245
B099 Aaron Keith Fellows 1026.017

Member No Flying Name Velocity
C131 Mr/Mrs A Hargreaves 1281.122

C027 M Hall & Son 1273.941

C077 C Mountford 1272.988

C080 D Lowe 1263.677

C023 Mr S Turnock 1235.245

C037 Adams Bros 1234.475

C075 Foulkes Bros 1198.267

C221 A Stewart 1193.056

C054 P Morrisey 1150.369

C222 R & D Need 1136.044

C056 A Whieldon 1133.856

C066 E W Froggatt 1129.449
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C157 Mcgraw & Holmes 1104.845


